NHIAA Girls Swimming and Diving Champions

Year Class/Division Champion

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

St. Thomas
St. Thomas
St. Thomas
St. Thomas
Dover
Dover
Nashua North
St. Thomas
Dover
Oyster River
Dover
Oyster River
Nashua North
Lebanon
Dover

St. Thomas
Dover
Oyster River
Exeter
Oyster River
Dover
Oyster River

Exeter
Oyster River
Bedford

Score Runner Up

293 Londonderry
219 Oyster River

175.5 Manchester West
190 Manchester West

176 St. Thomas

153 Hollis Brookline
211 Dover

204 Souhegan

197 Nashua North
195 Souhegan

229 Nashua North
224 Souhegan

185.5 Bedford

226 Oyster River
208 Bedford

196 Souhegan

225 Bishop Guertin
215 Hanover

232 Bishop Guertin

236.5 St. Thomas

226 Bishop Guertin
271 Hanover

207.5 Dover

285 St. Thomas
238 Dover

St. Thomas Aquinas & Derryfield

Exeter
Hanover
Exeter
Hanover
Exeter
Hanover

Bedford
Hanover

291.5 Bedford

207 St. Thomas
321 Bedford
235 St. Thomas
266 Bedford
203 Portsmouth

236 Bishop Guertin
119 Hollis Brookline

Score

184
206
135
167
168
139
142.5
155
170
194
211
184
171
188
201
172
177
205
230
159
198
151

197
151

191
172 Co-Champions
212
162
256
162
251
152

103
109



